7:00

7:01

7:05

7:07

7:10

7:15

7:25

7:35

7:40

7:45

7:50

7:55

AGENDA

Select Board Meeting

October 22,2018 / 7:00 pm
Town Offices

Call Meeting to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Approval of Agenda

Minutes for Approval - October 8, 2018
Transfer Station Containers
Development Review Board: appointment
Constable Services & Fees: rate
Citizen's Comments

Manager's Update

Select Board Comments

Warrants for Approval

Adjourn

POSTED: October 18, 2018



