AGENDA

Select Board Meeting

October 22, 2018 / 7:00 pm Town Offices

7:00	Call Meeting to Order
7:01	Pledge of Allegiance
7:05	Approval of Agenda
7:07	Minutes for Approval – October 8, 2018
7:10	Transfer Station Containers
7:15	Development Review Board: appointment
7:25	Constable Services & Fees: rate
7:35	Citizen's Comments
7:40	Manager's Update
7:45	Select Board Comments
7:50	Warrants for Approval
7:55	Adjourn

POSTED: October 18, 2018